Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Bachelor of Arts (Economics and Finance)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Arts (Economics and Finance) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names
mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 17-07-
2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents
will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202402042 JIYA RANI ROSHAN LAL General Al 79.60 5 84.6
2 202402262 JAGDEEP KAUR GURWINDER General Al 84.60 0 84.6
SINGH
3 202402058 YASHIKA SURESH MEHTA  General Al 82.00 0 82
4 202400631 NITIN KUMAR BHUP SINGH General Al 81.40 0 81.4
5 202401249 HARMANPREET TIRTH SINGH General HOGC 81.40 0 81.4
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User Id

202400570

202405396

202405350

202400612

202405587

202401642

202404811

202403504

202405081

202400675

202400560

SIDHARTH
KAUSHAL

Pushkar khurana

JASNOOR

ANJALI

GAGANDEEP
SINGH

SUPANJEET SINGH

AARJU ARORA

AJU SINGH

HEMAN

PARAMJEET

PRINCE

Father Name

KIRAN KANT

Rajesh khurana
AVTAR SINGH
KHEM CHAND

GURPREET
SINGH

MANDEEP
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR

SUKHBIR
SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
DALEEP SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

Actual
Category

General

General
General
General

General

General

General

SC

SC
SC

BC-A

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC-EWS

SC

SC

SC

BC-A

Qualifying

Examination

Score Weightage
79.00 0
74.00 5
72.80 5
72.00 5
76.80 0
76.60 0
75.60 0
74.80 0
69.80 5
69.80 5
72.80 0

79

79

77.8

77

76.8

76.6

75.6

74.8

74.8

74.8

72.8
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User Id

202402867

202406054

202404919

JASHANDEEP
SINGH

ARMAAN

MOHIT

Father Name

DARSHAN
SINGH

SHAM SUNDER

BINTU

Actual
Category

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Admitted
Category

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Qualifying
Examination
Score

67.60

68.60

53.40

Weightage

72.6

68.6

534



