Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling) Bachelor of Arts (Economics and Finance)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Arts (Economics and Finance) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 17-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202402042	JIYA RANI	ROSHAN LAL	General	AI	79.60	5	84.6
2	202402262	JAGDEEP KAUR	GURWINDER SINGH	General	AI	84.60	0	84.6
3	202402058	YASHIKA	SURESH MEHTA	General	AI	82.00	0	82
4	202400631	NITIN KUMAR	BHUP SINGH	General	AI	81.40	0	81.4
5	202401249	HARMANPREET KAUR	TIRTH SINGH	General	HOGC	81.40	0	81.4

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202400570	SIDHARTH KAUSHAL	KIRAN KANT	General	HOGC	79.00	0	79
7	202405396	Pushkar khurana	Rajesh khurana	General	HOGC	74.00	5	79
8	202405350	JASNOOR	AVTAR SINGH	General	HOGC	72.80	5	77.8
9	202400612	ANJALI	KHEM CHAND	General	HOGC	72.00	5	77
10	202405587	GAGANDEEP SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	General	HOGC	76.80	0	76.8
11	202401642	SUPANJEET SINGH	MANDEEP SINGH	General	HOGC	76.60	0	76.6
12	202404811	AARJU ARORA	RAKESH KUMAR	General	HOGC-EWS	75.60	0	75.6
13	202403504	AJU SINGH	SUKHBIR SINGH	SC	SC	74.80	0	74.8
14	202405081	HEMAN	SUNIL KUMAR	SC	SC	69.80	5	74.8
15	202400675	PARAMJEET	DALEEP SINGH	SC	SC	69.80	5	74.8
16	202400560	PRINCE	VINOD KUMAR	BC-A	BC-A	72.80	0	72.8

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
17	202402867	JASHANDEEP SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	67.60	5	72.6
18	202406054	ARMAAN	SHAM SUNDER	BC-A	BC-A	68.60	0	68.6
19	202404919	MOHIT	BINTU	BC-B	BC-B	53.40	0	53.4